
Date:     8/4/2023
To:         State Agencies and Cooperative Members
From:    Arizona Department of Administration - General Services Division
Re:         ADOA On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services

 
The Arizona Department of Administration, General Services Division has awarded the following contracts for
On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services:

Contract Name Contract Number Supplier
On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services CTR067039 Coe and Van Loo LLC
On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services CTR067040 Dig Studio, Inc.
On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services CTR067041 HILGARTWILSON LLC
On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services CTR067042 Logan Simpson Design, Inc.
On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services CTR067043 Michael Baker International, Inc.
On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services CTR067044 SWABACK Architects + Planners, pllc
On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services CTR067045 The WLB Group, Inc.
On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services CTR067046 TPC Group, Inc, DBA The Planning Center

 Description: On-Call Conceptual Land Planning Services. This set of contracts is effective 08/04/2023 and can be
used by Statewide Eligible Agencies and Co-Ops. 

 
Supplier ID Name Contact Name Phone # Email
IV0000017640 Coe and Van Loo LLC Ryan Weed 602-285-4730 rweed@cvlci.com
IV0000023498 Dig Studio, Inc. Jay Hicks 602-595-4101 jay@digstudio.com
IV0000001239 HILGARTWILSON LLC Darrell Wilson 602-490-0535 dwilson@hilgartwilson.com
IV0000000408 Logan Simpson Design, Inc. Bruce Meighen 480-967-1343 bmeighen@logansimpson.com
IV0000000620 Michael Baker International, Inc. Kevin Kugler 602-279-1234 kkugler@mbakerintl.com

IV0000001183 SWABACK Architects + Planners,
pllc Jeff Denzak 480-682-1717 jdenzak@swabackpartners.com

IV0000000998 The WLB Group, Inc. Rob Longaker 520-881-7480 rlongaker@wlbgroup.com

IV0000017521 TPC Group, Inc, DBA The
Planning Center Linda Morales 520-623-6146 lmorales@azplanningcenter.com

If there are any questions, please feel free to contact Crista Clevenger, Construction Procurement Manager at (602)
489-9116 or crista.clevenger@azdoa.gov.
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